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. . S I The Mission Collection reflects a style of furniture known as Mission
D} DESAR N AR D J !
IMPORTED FROM Arts & Crafts, Craftsman, and Quaint, introduced to America by the designer

ABSOILLUTKRILLY  Gustav Stickley. This traditional Mission line brings the heritage of strong
NOWHERE family values and the beauty of American hardwoods into the conversation
center of your home.

() MADE IN LANCASTER, PA

SHOWN: (104) Seely on Maple Wood —




FARMSTEAD

1

IMPORTED FROM Reminiscent of Grandma’s olde country kitchen but with a Transitional flare
S + vrrivat v <~  thatblends yesterday’s memories with today’s styles. Heavy frame construction
A T T I )
ABS (")j"‘i - R ]f‘” Lﬁl and plank grooved tops reflect the strength and design with which our olde
NOWH KR I Famstead was built by our forefathers. Built to last, crafted for generations.

() MADE IN LANCASTER, PA
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@DK: Dark Knight @RR: River Rock
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(») 17 thick top edges

(») STANDARD FEATURES — @ Plank grooved tops
\

(») OPTION:

» 485: Standard 42" x 66" extension table with 4-12” self storing leaves

(») FEATURE:

| 484 COMPANY BOARDS

() FEATURE:

481-482

ROUGH SAWN
BACK AND LEGS

481 482

481: Farmstead Side Chair : 484 Farmstead Table 482: Farmstead Arm Chair
SIZE: 181" D x 182" Lx 41" H SIZE: 42D x 72" Lx 30" H SIZE: 182" D x 25" Lx 41" H
FEATURES: ALSO AVAILABLE: 485: Regular exten- FEATURES:
» Available with wood or bonded sion table w/4—12" self storing leaves : » Wide comfortably curved back

leather seats SHOWN: 481/482: Chairs » Available with wood or bonded
» 10 bonded leather color FEATURES: leather seats

choices available » 2—16" Company Boards » 10 bonded leather color
» Rough sawn back and back legs » 1% thick top edge choices available

» Plank grooved top » Rough Sawn back & back legs

» Heavy duty, Full Extension,
ball bearing glides

35
OLDE FARMSTEAD DINING COLLECTION : O 1
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@ FEATURE:

| 1'/:" DOUBLE THICK TOP EDGE

| ) mmm——

== masnnmm——
|

085 | | |

085: Mission Large Extension Table

SIZE: 42" D x 66" L x 30" H
SHOWN 131/132: Madison Chairs
FEATURES:
» Extends to 42" D x 114" L

with four 12" boards
» Self-storing leaves
» 11/2” double thick top edge

1
MISSION DINING COLLECTION : O 1
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086: Extension Table with Optional Legs i TABLE LEG OPTIONS

SIZE: 42D x 60" L x 30" H FEATURES:

SHOWN 151/152: Bow back chairs i » Available in 30 table height or in a 36" pub table height
FEATURES: i » These table leg options are available on (043) Shaker Farm Table
» Extends to 42”D x 96" L with 3-12" boards i (049) Shaker 6" Farm Table (086) Ext. Table (636) Gathering Table
» Self-storing leaves i (637) Round Gathering Table and (158) Transitional Dining Table

» Available in a 36" pub table height
» Other leg styles available (see table leg options)

e
02 : COUNTRY CLASSIC COLLECTION, HANDCRAFTED IN LANCASTER PA



158:
158: Transitional Dining Table

SIZE: 42D x 60" L x 30" H

SHOWN 101: Venice side chairs
FEATURES:

» Extends to 96 L with 3-12" leaves
» Self-storing leaves

» Available in a 36" pub table height
» Other leg styles available

0820/082S: Mission Pedestal Table

SIZE: 42" D x 52" L x 30" H

- SHOWN 151/152: Bow back chairs
. FEATURES:
» Available with oval or square top

0820: Oval 082S: Square

» Extends to 76" L with 2-12" boards
: » Self-storing leaves

1
MISSION DINING COLLECTION
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636

636: Contemporary Gathering Table 043ES: Estate Shaker 5" Farm Table
SIZE: 36"D x 36" L x 36" H SIZE: 36" D x 60" L x 30" H

SHOWN 624: Gathering chairs SHOWN 101: Venice side chairs
FEATURES: FEATURES:

» Available in a 30" table height » 049ES: Estate Shaker

» Other leg styles available 6" farm table available

» Available in a 36" pub table height
» Other leg styles available

1
O4 : COUNTRY CLASSIC COLLECTION, HANDCRAFTED IN LANCASTER PA

637: Round Gathering Table

SIZE: 42" D x 42" L x 36" H
SHOWN 623: 24" bar stools
FEATURES:

» Available in a 30" table height
» Other leg styles available



@ FEATURE:

| 290 ISLAND TOP OPTIONS

BB3060:
BB3652:
BB3660:
R3060:
R3652:
R3660:
2T3060:
2T3652:
2T3660:

30x60 1%" Butcher Block Island Top
36x52 1%" Butcher Block Island Top
36x60 1" Butcher Block Island Top
30x60 1" Regular Island Top

36x52 1" Regular Island Top

36x60 1" Regular Island Top

30x60 1%" Double thick edge Island Top
36x52 1%" Double thick edge Island Top
36x60 1%" Double thick edge Island Top

SHOWN

291

2 9 0 @ 290: Base only with your choice of top

N
7

1
049
SHOWN 049: 6" Shaker Farm Table
SIZE: 36" D x 72" L x 30" H

FEATURES:
» 043: 5" Farm Table also available

» 049/043: Available as a 36" pub table :
: » Extends to 84" with 2-12" leaves

¢ » Self storing leaves

i » 1 adjustable shelf

¢ » Solid wood gear driven slides

¢ » Full extension glides with 1001b capacity.

» Other leg styles available
(see page 6)

© SIZE:36"Dx 60" Lx36"H
¢ INSIDE DOORS: 211/2" D x 343/4" Lx 2114" H
¢ SHOWN 293: Mission Bar Stools

FEATURES:

291: Mission Extension Island 290: Available as Mission Island Base only with your choice of tops

ISLAND TOP OPTIONS FOR 290
BB3060: 30x60 1%" Butcher Block Island Top
BB3652: 36x52 1%" Butcher Block Island Top
BB3660: 36x60 1% Butcher Block Island Top
R3060: 30x60 1" Regular Island Top
R3652: 36x52 1" Regular Island Top
R3660: 36x60 1" Regular Island Top
2T3060: 30x60 1%" Double thick edge Island Top
2T3652: 36x52 1%" Double thick edge Island Top
2T3660: 36x60 1%" Double thick edge Island Top

5
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MONARCH

IMPORTED FROM
ABSOLUTELY
NOWHERE

1

The Monarch Collection is an attractive series with flared legs and arched
rails that were inspired by a historic English bridge. Designed to be a
classy yet economical line that has plenty of value in looks and function.
This collection will grace your dining area with elegance and charm.

() MADE IN LANCASTER, PA

SHOWN: (2T) Two Tone Natural Tops, the rest in (226) Coffee on Maple Wood —
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@ 885 FEATURE:
| SELF STORING LEAVES

Also available with bonded leather seat » 10 color choices Also available with bonded leather seat » 10 color choices

| |
1 ! 1
I I )
8 8 1 ‘ See the bonded leather page or ask for actual samples. ‘ 8 8 2 ‘ See the bonded leather page or ask for actual samples.

881: Monarch Side Chair 885: Monarch Dining Table 882: Monarch Arm Chair

SIZE: 18"Dx 19"Lx 39"H SIZE: 42D x 66" Lx 30"H SIZE: 18" D x 252" L x 39" H

FEATURES: FEATURES: FEATURES:

» Available with wood or » Extends to 96 with 3-12" leaves » Available with wood or
bonded leather seats » Self storing leaves bonded leather seats

» 10 bonded leather color » Solid wood gear driven slides » 10 bonded leather color
choices available choices available

L
MONARCH DINING COLLECTION : O 1



AMISH MADE

ISLANDS, PUB TABLES

SHOWN I

2 8 () : 2 8 1 @ 281: Island with extension top

636
636: Contemporary Gathering Table

SIZE: 36" D x 36"Lx 36"H
SHOWN 624: Gathering chairs
FEATURES:

» Available in a 30" table height
» Other leg styles available

280: Metropolitan 8 Door Island Base

SIZE: 233/4" D x 42" L x 35Y4"H

SIDE CAB: 7" D x 21" L x 182" H
CENTER CAB: 213/s" Dx 233" L x 20Y2" H
CEN SHELF: 231" D x 233" L x 812" H
SIDE SHELVES: 8" D x 223/ Lx 114" H
FEATURES:

» Dual access to center cabinet

» 1 - Adjustable shelf center

» 1 - Adjustable shelf each side

» Many top options and styles

BARSTOOLS

281: Metropolitan Extension Island

SIZE: 36" D x 60" L x 36" H

SIDE CAB: 7"D x 21" L x 182" H
CENTER CAB: 213/s" Dx 233" Lx 20Y2" H
CEN SHELF: 231" D x 233" L x 812" H
SIDE SHELVES: 8" D x 223" L x 114" H
FEATURES:

» Extends to 84" with 2-12” leaves

» Self storing leaves

» Dual access to center cabinet

» 1 - Adj. shelf center, + 1 each side

(%) FEATURE:

‘ DUAL ACCESS

(») FEATURE:

‘ ADJUSTABLE SHELVING

637: Round Gathering Table

SIZE: 42" D x 42" L x 36" H
SHOWN 623: 24" bar stools
FEATURES:

» Available in a 30" table height
» Other leg styles available

5

ISLANDS, PUB TABLES AND BARSTOOLS : O 1





